Wiregrass Classic
Market Steer Show

2011 -Ring A
Class 1 Charolais RING A
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo Weight
2 Katie Royal Perry FFA 6742 874
1 Matthew Beville Berrien 4-H 6621 1065
Grand Champion: Matthew Beville
Res. Grand Champion: Katie Royal
Class 2 Gelbvieh
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo Weight
3 Victoria Weaver Tift FFA 5989 834
2 Anna Scott Coffee FFA 1110
1 Cole Pendergrast  Thomas FFA 6960 1225
Grand Champion: Cole Pendergrast
Res. Grand Champion: Anna Scott
Class 3 Hereford
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo Weight
2 Tyler Brock Veterans FFA 6685 952
3 Ivey Cook Tift 4-H 6931 966
1 Colby Ellis Lowndes FFA Y10 1210
Grand Champion: Colby Ellis
Res. Grand Champion: Tyler Brock
Class 4 Murray Grey
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo Weight
2 Connor Ellis Lowndes FFA SFY23 902
3 Amy Rigsby Veterans FFA 6693 908
1 Sam Herring Lowndes FFA SF401 1010
Grand Champion: Sam Herring
Res. Grand Champion: Conner Ellis



Class 5 Shorthorn
Placings  Exhibitor Name
Jordan Harrison
Allison Cone
Carlton Lynn
Drew J Williams
Morgan Rowan

RN O

Grand Champion:
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2011 -Ring A
County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo
Jeff Davis FFA 6609
Jefferson, FL. 4-H 101
Decatur 4-H 6998
Telfair FFA 036
Lowndes FFA 6923

Morgan Rowan

Res. Grand Champion: Allison Cone
Class 6 Angus
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo
3 Drew J Williams Telfair FFA 1027
1 Hardy Goodman Tift 4-H 6944
4 Dakota Collins Perry FFA 7240
2 Harlee Sellers Jeff Davis FFA 19
Class 7 Angus
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo
1 Cole Dorsey Coffee FFA 09X
2 KC Smith Coffee FFA 10
4 Ron Johnson Bacon FFA 7166
3 Mekayla Mclver Coffee FFA
Grand Champion: Cole Dorsey
Res. Grand Champion: Hardy Goodman
Class 8 Chi-Influence
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo
3 Sarah Laumann Veterans FFA 6690
2 Landon Herring Lowndes FFA 6911
1 Jonathan Mobley  Colquitt FFA 5757

Weight
830
940
958
1020
1030

Weight
678
950
1025
1035

Weight
1120
1120
1195
1230

Weight
954
964
1105
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Class 9 Chi-Influence
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo

4 John Beville Berrien 4-H 6623

1 Cody Corbett Echols FFA 6916

2 Courtney Carver Coffee FFA Ccoul

3 Katie Edwards Cullman 4-H 1564

5 Tori Tucker Perry FFA 6732
Grand Champion: Cody Corbett

Res. Grand Champion:

Jonathan Mobley

Class 10 Simmental
Placings  Exhibitor Name
2 Morgan Morris
4 Dagan Smith

1 Ben Herring
3 Gage Browning

Class 11 Simmental
Placings  Exhibitor Name
2 Clay Corbett
4 John Allen Smith
3 Courtney Carver
1 Madeline Deal
XX Eli Waldron

Grand Champion:

County
Jeff Davis
Telfair
Lowndes
Lowndes

County
Echols
Gadsden
Coffee
Tift
Coffee

Madeline Deal

4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo

4-H 6619
FFA
FFA 6906
FFA

4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo

FFA 6919
4-H 120
FFA cou2
4-H 6925
4-H

Res. Grand Champion: Clay Corbett
Class 12 Limousin
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo
4 Jared Cook Tift FFA 6932
3 Jacob Johnson Bacon 4-H 7164
1 Calle Akins Berrien 4-H 5437
2 Katie Royal Perry FFA 6741

Weight
1150
1155
1165
1180
1190

Weight
898
960
1065
1075

Weight
1120
1140
1210
1220
1320

Weight
966
1050
1080
1095



Class 13
Placings

N | |W|F

Limousin
Exhibitor Name
Cameron Carver
Dustin Johnson
Christine Sanders
Kayla Beville
Victoria Fussell

Grand Champion:
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County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo
Coffee Middle FFA CAW3
Lowndes FFA 6924
Houston FFA 6728
Berrien 4-H 6622
Houston FFA 7241

Cameron Carver

Res. Grand Champion: Callie Akins
Class 14 Maine
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo
4 Tabish Smith Veterans FFA 6701
2 Bonner Brooks Perry FFA 6
1 Mitchell Layfield Tift FFA 5987
3 Ben Herring Lowndes FFA 6907
Class 15 Maine
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo
3 Courtney McPhail  Houston FFA 18
2 Cody Corbett Echols FFA 6917
1 Madeline Deal Tift 4-H 6926
5 Mairah Drawhorn Perry FFA
4 Alex Rowell Jeff Davis FFA 7
Class 16 Maine
Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo
2 Cameron Carver Coffee Middle FFA CAW?2
1 Jonathan Mobley  Colquitt FFA 5758
4 Lean Daughtry Perry FFA 6714
3 Eli Waldron Coffee 4-H

Grand Champion:

Jonathan Mobley

Res. Grand Champion:

Cameron Carver

Weight
1120
1145
1195
1210
1230

Weight
774
920
940
1010

Weight
1065
1095
1105
1115
1145

Weight
1205
1240
1265
1360
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Class 17 Crossbred

Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo Weight
3 Jesse Quinones Veterans FFA 6692 824
4 Tanner Branham Veterans FFA WO06 828
2 Rayne Gibson Thomas 4-H 5944 848
1 Kolten Thatcher Brooks 4-H 6899 896

Class 18 Crossbred

Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo Weight
2 Jaci Handley Berrien 4-H 6629 950
4 Joye Lynn Handley Berrien 4-H 6627 954
1 Blake Exum Brooks 4-H 6892 978
3 Victoria Weaver Tift FFA 5988 980

Class 19 Crossbred

Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo Weight
3 Samantha Strickland Perry FFA 6730 1035
5 Gage Nichols Berrien 4-H 215 1045
1 Conner Hatrris Houston 4-H 6739 1060
2 Ashlyn Reaves Perry FFA 6726 1080
4 Courson Hutchison Jeff Davis 4-H 6611 1085

Class 20 Crossbred

Placings  Exhibitor Name County 4-H/FFA Tag/Tattoo Weight
6 Danielle Miller Tift 4-H 6941 1190
4 LeAnn Beville Berrien 4-H 6620 1195
5 Jay Glass Early 4-H JG13 1215
1 Adam Klinger Peach FFA 6036 1220
3 Nicholas Mobley Colquitt FFA 5756 1240
2 Carson Goldman Lincoln 4-H 15 1250

Grand Champion: Adam Klinger

Res. Grand Champion: Carson Goldman

Overall Top 5 Market Steers

Supreme Grand Champion:  Adam Klinger Crossbred

Res. Supreme Grand Champio Cody Corbett Chi

3rd Overall Champion: Jonathan Mobley Maine

4th Overall Champion: Carson Goldman Crossbred

5th Overall Champion: Cameron Carver  Maine




